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Questions

The Carthaginian general Hannibal was defeated at Zama by?

The first atom bomb was dropped on Hiroshima on

When was Rabia Basry born?

Who drafted Declaration of America independence?

French revolution occurred in which year?

Suez crises between Egypt, France, Britain, Israel began in which year?

Soviet Union was replaced by Russian federation in

Un Secretary general Kofi Annan belonged to

Water gate Scandal resulted in the resignation of:

Imam Khomeini came to power in Iran in:

Answers Choice

A. flaminius

B. caesar

C. Cornelius scipio
D. pompey

A. Aug 6,1945
B. Aug 9, 1945
C. Aug 9, 1943
D. Aug 6, 1943

. 100 AH

. George washington
. Thomas jefferson
Kari marx

none of these

1787
1789
1798
1854

1956
1955
1954
1958

. October, 1991
. January, 1991
December, 1991
. none of these

ghana
uganda
uruguay
none of these

. president johnson
. president nixon

. president carter
none of these

. January 1978

. February 1979
C. December 1980
D. none of these
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