

General Knowledge Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The Carthaginian general Hannibal was defeated at Zama by?	A. flaminius B. caesar C. Cornelius scipio D. pompey
2	The first atom bomb was dropped on Hiroshima on	A. Aug 6,1945 B. Aug 9, 1945 C. Aug 9, 1943 D. Aug 6, 1943
3	When was Rabia Basry born?	A. 80 AH B. 85 AH C. 95 AH D. 100 AH
4	Who drafted Declaration of America independence?	A. George washington B. Thomas jefferson C. Kari marx D. none of these
5	French revolution occurred in which year?	A. 1787 B. 1789 C. 1798 D. 1854
6	Suez crises between Egypt, France, Britain, Israel began in which year?	A. 1956 B. 1955 C. 1954 D. 1958
7	Soviet Union was replaced by Russian federation in	A. October, 1991 B. January, 1991 C. December, 1991 D. none of these
8	Un Secretary general Kofi Annan belonged to	A. ghana B. uganda C. uruguay D. none of these
9	Water gate Scandal resulted in the resignation of:	A. president johnson B. president nixon C. president carter D. none of these
10	Imam Khomeini came to power in Iran in:	A. January 1978 B. February 1979 C. December 1980 D. none of these